Features
•	 Field Serviceable Light Source & Engine
•	 Dimmable to 0.1%†
•	 5/10 Year Warranty for LED Strip / Drivers
•	 Optional Assembly Available For Any
Fixtures Up to 8ft*
•	 Diode Imaging Free
Description

Delivered Lumens (Indoor 1-Step/2-Step)
Color/Temp
Ordering Code Lens
Output (lm/ft)
100 200 300 400 500 750 1000 1250 1500
1800K (90+CRI) U1/U2-18K
NA
56 107 178 241 274 405 515 698 772
2200K (90+CRI) U1/U2-22K 66 131 215 292 332 477 606 822 909
2400K (90+CRI) U1/U2-24K 69 135 223 302 344 505 641 870 962
2700K (90+CRI)* U1/U2-27K 71 140 230 312 356 533 677 918 1015
3000K (90+CRI)* U1/U2-30K 78 152 250 340 386 555 705 956 1057
3500K (90+CRI)* U1/U2-35K 92 181 298 404 459 605 768 1042 1152
4000K (90+CRI)* U1/U2-40K 83 161 266 360 410 599 761 1032 1142
5000K (90+CRI)* U1/U2-50K 83 162 268 363 413 610 775 1051 1163
6500K (90+CRI) U1/U2-65K 84 164 270 367 417 615 782 1061 1173
1800K (90+CRI) U1/U2-18K
White
31 60 100 135 155 227 293 391 438
2200K (90+CRI) U1/U2-22K 37 73 120 163 187 267 345 461 516

Delivered Lumens (Indoor 1-Step/2-Step)
Color/Temp
Ordering Code Lens
Output (lm/ft)
100 200 300 400 500 750 1000 1250 1500
1800K (90+CRI) U1/U2-18K
Clear
51 98 162 219 251 369 470 697 706
2200K (90+CRI) U1/U2-22K 61 119 197 266 304 434 554 821 832
2400K (90+CRI) U1/U2-24K 63 123 204 275 315 459 586 869 880
2700K (90+CRI)* U1/U2-27K 66 127 211 284 326 485 618 917 929
3000K (90+CRI)* U1/U2-30K 72 138 229 309 354 505 644 955 968
3500K (90+CRI)* U1/U2-35K 85 164 273 368 421 550 702 1041 1055
4000K (90+CRI)* U1/U2-40K 76 146 243 328 375 545 696 1031 1045
5000K (90+CRI)* U1/U2-50K 77 148 245 331 379 556 708 1050 1064
6500K (90+CRI) U1/U2-65K 77 149 247 333 382 560 715 1060 1074
1800K (90+CRI) U1/U2-18K
Black
10 19 32 43 50 74 92 124 138
2200K (90+CRI) U1/U2-22K 12 23 39 53 61 88 109 146 162

Max Run Length (ft) All 46 30 25 22 19 17 14 11 11
Color/Temp
Ordering Code Lens
Output (lm/ft)
100 200 300 400 500 750 1000 1250 1500
1800K (90+CRI) U1/U2-18K
Clear
50 100 168 198 261 368 472 617 715
2200K (90+CRI) U1/U2-22K 60 122 204 240 316 433 556 727 843
2400K (90+CRI) U1/U2-24K 62 126 211 249 327 458 588 769 892
2700K (90+CRI)* U1/U2-27K 64 130 218 257 338 484 620 811 941
3000K (90+CRI)* U1/U2-30K 70 142 237 279 367 504 646 845 980
3500K (90+CRI)* U1/U2-35K 83 169 282 332 437 549 704 921 1068
4000K (90+CRI)* U1/U2-40K 74 151 251 296 389 544 698 913 1058
5000K (90+CRI)* U1/U2-50K 75 152 254 299 393 554 711 929 1078
6500K (90+CRI) U1/U2-65K 75 153 256 301 396 559 717 938 1088
1800K (90+CRI) U1/U2-18K
Black
9 20 33 39 52 73 94 124 146
2200K (90+CRI) U1/U2-22K 11 24 40 47 63 86 111 146 172